
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
15 
13 

115 
14 
84 
46 

114 
77 
47 

777 
222 
99 
30 
80 
36 
29 
3 

11 
51 
6 

25 
16 
8 

32 
212 
811 
56 
95 
5 

221 
37 
69 
66 

181 
83 
92 
1 

48 
166 
18 
71 
24 
39 

Name 
Wiktor MAJCHROWSKI 
Kacper RANISZEWSKI 
Lukács Brett HAMILTON-OWEN 
Patrycja SOWA 
Jakub BUZALA 
Dawid NOWAK 
Krisztián SZILAGYI 
Bruno KISS 
Radek LAMICH 
Oliwier SZCZEPANIAK 
Lucia MURGASOVA 
Zbynek PROCHAZKA 
Andrzej BERLINSKI 
Roman SKOUPY 
Vaclav BITTMAN 
Patrik HORAK 
Maxim ZANASKA 
Daniel CHOVANEC 
Mateusz BRZEZINSKI 
Istvan MOLNAR 
Boris KORCAK 
Martin FISERA 
Jakub WASZAK 
Vendel TEMPLOM 
Dusan KOVARIK 
Martin HAJEK 
Petr ENDRST 
Tymoteusz KOWALSKI 
Vojtech SKLENAR 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Tomáš SAUER 
Matous KARNY 
Vojtech KARNY 
David HENCL 
Kamil KOWALCZYK 
Ales BLAZEJOVSKY 
Patrik SERBOUSEK 
Kristyna JAKESCH 
Zsolt Krisztian KONCSIK 
Petr PAVIC 
Luboš KYCLER 
Paulina STAREGA 
Kristýna SLIWKOVA 

Nat. 
POL 
POL 
HUN 
POL 
POL 
POL 
HUN 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
HUN 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
HUN 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 

Class 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Open 300 
SSP 300 
SPORT 300 
Supersport 300 
Open 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SPORT 300 
SSP 300 
400SSP 
Sport 300 
400SSP 
SSP 300 
400SSP 
SSP 300 
400SSP 
Sport 300 
Open 300 
400SSP 
400SSP 
Sport 300 
Open 300 
SSP 300 
400SSP 
SSP 300 
Sport 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
Sport 300 
400SSP 
SSP 300 
400SSP 
Open 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
Sport 300 
400SSP 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
7 
4 
7 
8 
8 
8 
4 
8 
8 
6 
8 
7 
7 
5 
7 
8 
8 
8 
5 
7 
7 
8 
4 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
2:24.866 
2:26.923 
2:27.041 
2:27.221 
2:27.337 
2:27.567 
2:27.850 
2:29.032 
2:29.405 
2:29.679 
2:29.958 
2:30.107 
2:30.512 
2:30.716 
2:30.752 
2:31.098 
2:31.108 
2:31.265 
2:31.319 
2:32.143 
2:32.170 
2:32.240 
2:32.510 
2:32.975 
2:33.029 
2:34.196 
2:34.975 
2:35.218 
2:35.499 
2:35.551 
2:35.723 
2:36.232 
2:36.572 
2:36.605 
2:36.953 
2:37.000 
2:38.013 
2:38.385 
2:42.912 
2:43.038 
2:44.632 
2:53.802 
3:03.600 

Diff 

2.057 
2.175 
2.355 
2.471 
2.701 
2.984 
4.166 
4.539 
4.813 
5.092 
5.241 
5.646 
5.850 
5.886 
6.232 
6.242 
6.399 
6.453 
7.277 
7.304 
7.374 
7.644 
8.109 
8.163 
9.330 

10.109 
10.352 
10.633 
10.685 
10.857 
11.366 
11.706 
11.739 
12.087 
12.134 
13.147 
13.519 
18.046 
18.172 
19.766 
28.936 
38.734 

Gap 

2.057 
0.118 
0.180 
0.116 
0.230 
0.283 
1.182 
0.373 
0.274 
0.279 
0.149 
0.405 
0.204 
0.036 
0.346 
0.010 
0.157 
0.054 
0.824 
0.027 
0.070 
0.270 
0.465 
0.054 
1.167 
0.779 
0.243 
0.281 
0.052 
0.172 
0.509 
0.340 
0.033 
0.348 
0.047 
1.013 
0.372 
4.527 
0.126 
1.594 
9.170 
9.798 

Total Tm 
19:20.066 
21:17.001 
20:24.684 
16:41.317 
20:40.483 
20:24.968 
20:28.341 
20:33.968 
21:15.071 
21:06.687 
21:23.487 
17:51.934 
20:52.047 
20:48.376 
20:21.072 
20:12.774 
11:12.828 
20:13.745 
22:40.679 
20:34.638 
20:51.706 
11:24.746 
21:42.708 
21:09.255 
16:32.621 
21:03.919 
20:08.707 
20:17.589 
15:46.538 
21:12.511 
22:00.197 
22:36.878 
22:32.604 
14:53.787 
20:12.502 
20:50.885 
22:16.345 
13:08.345 
22:06.965 
20:14.935 
21:55.169 
22:31.638 
22:55.840 

FMN 
PZM 
PZM 
MAMS 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
MAMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
CAMS 
PZM 
CAMS 
ACCR 
CAMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
MAMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
MAMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
CAMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
CAMS 
CAMS 
CAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
CAMS 
MAMS 
ACCR 
CAMS 
PZM 
CAMS 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26. 7. 2024 14:43:42 
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Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

26. 7. 2024 14:20 


